Film
 C
apacitors
Epcos
847mouser.com/epcos
EPCOS Film Capacitors
EPCOS Metallized Polyester Film Radial Capacitors
Applications:

Mouser
Stock No.
Epcos
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Voltage
(VDC) Tolerance Lead
Spacing
Max.
Dimensions: mm
(WxHxL) 1 10 25 50
Price Each
For quantities of 100 and up, call for quote.
Class
871-B32529C102K189	 B32529C102K189	 0.001	 63	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C103K189	 B32529C103K189	 0.01	 63	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C223K189	 B32529C223K189	 0.022	 63	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C104K189	 B32529C104K189	 0.1	 63	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C105K189	 B32529C105K189	 1.0	 63	 ±10%	 4.5 x 9.5 x 7.3	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C155K189	 B32529C155K189	 1.5	 63	 ±10%	 6.0 x 10.5 x 7.5	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529D225K189	 B32529D225K189	 2.2	 63	 ±10%	 7.8 x 13.0 x 7.8	 D	 5.0mm
871-B32529C1102K189	 B32529C1102K189	 0.001	 100	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C1472K189	 B32529C1472K189	 0.0047	 100	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C1103K189	 B32529C1103K189	 0.01	 100	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C1223K189	 B32529C1223K189	 0.022	 100	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C1683K189	 B32529C1683K189	 0.068	 100	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529C1104K189	 B32529C1104K189	 0.1	 100	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32529D1105K189	 B32529D1105K189	 1.0	 100	 ±10%	 7.8 x 13.0 x 7.8	 D	 5.0mm
871-B32529C3103K189	 B32529C3103K189	 0.01	 250	 ±10%	 2.5 x 6.5 x 7.2	 C	 5.0mm
871-B32632A1222J10	 B32632A1222J10	 0.0022	 1600	 450	 ±5%	 7.0 x 12.0 x 19.0	 15mm
871-B32632A1472K10	 B32632A1472K10	 0.0047	 1600	 450	 ±10%	 9.5 x 15.5 x 19.0	 15mm
871-B32632A1103J10	 B32632A1103J10	 0.01	 1600	 450	 ±5%	 12.5 x 17.5 x 19.0	 15mm
871-B32633A1103J10	 B32633A1103J10	 0.01	 1600	 450	 ±5%	 8.0 x 17.0 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32633A1223J10	 B32633A1223J10	 0.022	 1600	 450	 ±5%	 11.5 x 19.5 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32633A1333J10	 B32633A1333J10	 0.033	 1600	 450	 ±5%	 15.5 x 22.5 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32632A2102J10	 B32632A2102J10	 0.001	 2000	 500	 ±5%	 7.0 x 14.0 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32633A2103J10	 B32633A2103J10	 0.01	 2000	 500	 ±5%	 10.5 x 17.5 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32633A2153J10	 B32633A2153J10	 0.015	 2000	 500	 ±5%	 13.0 x 20.5 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32633A2153K10	 B32633A2153K10	 0.015	 2000	 500	 ±10%	 13.0 x 20.5 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32633A2223J10	 B32633A2223J10	 0.022	 2000	 500	 ±5%	 15.5 x 22.5 x 27.5	 22.5mm
871-B32921C3104M	 B32921C3104M	 0.1	 305	 ±20%	 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0	 10mm
871-B32922C3104M	 B32922C3104M	 0.1	 305	 ±20%	 5.0 x 10.5 x 18.0	 15mm
871-B32922C3334M	 B32922C3334M	 0.33	 305	 ±20%	 8.0 x 14.0 x 18.0	 15mm
871-B32923C3105M	 B32923C3105M	 1.0	 305	 ±20%	 11.0 x 20.5 x 26.5	 22.5mm
871-B81122C1472M	 B81122C1472M	 0.0047	 250	 ±20%	 6.0 x 12.0 x 13.0	 10mm	 Y2
871-B81123C1102M	 B81123C1102M	 0.001	 250	 ±20%	 5.0 x 10.5 x 18.0	 15mm	 Y1
871-B81123C1222M	 B81123C1222M	 0.0022	 250	 ±20%	 7.0 x 12.5 x 18.0	 15mm	 Y1
871-B81123C1332M	 B81123C1332M	 0.0033	 250	 ±20%	 8.5 x 14.5 x 18.0	 15mm	 Y1
871-B81123C1472M	 B81123C1472M	 0.0047	 250	 ±20%	 9.0 x 17.5 x 18.0	 15mm	 Y1
871-B81123C1562M	 B81123C1562M	 0.0056	 250	 ±20%	 7.0 x 16.0 x 26.5	 22.5mm	 Y1
871-B81123C1682M	 B81123C1682M	 0.0068	 250	 ±20%	 8.5 x 16.5 x 26.5	 22.5mm	 Y1
871-B81123C1103M	 B81123C1103M	 0.01	 250	 ±20%	 10.5 x 16.5 x 26.5	 22.5mm	 Y1
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics